Golden Acres Development







Congratulations!

January 2024

We would like to thank everyone that participated in our holiday decorating contest. We would also like to thank the two winners Linda Johnson and Ann Colson!

A Special Thanks!

We would like to thank the Pompano Beach Housing Authority and the Commissioners for providing gift cards to each household in Golden Acres.

Friendly Reminder

Broward Health mobile unit will be back at Golden acres on 01/22/2023 from 2pm -4:30pm.

Golden Acres Development Maintenance Requests

Please complete a service work order request online or call 1 (866) 767-6151!!





To access the resident portal, go to www.goldenacresdevelopment.activebuilding.com/login



Call the police and inform management!

Who Needs Renters Insurance?

Anyone who rents an apartment, condo, townhome, or other type of dwelling should seriously consider getting renters insurance. Renters insurance covers a tenant's personal property if it's damaged or destroyed during a break-in, a storm, or another event specified in the policy. In addition, renters insurance provides coverage for personal liability and medical bills if you have a guest over and they're injured. Finally, if there's a fire or other catastrophic event that forces you to move out of your unit, renters insurance will cover your extra living expenses, such as hotel bills and meals out.

Alert Senior Residents:

We would like to thank the residents that came to our meeting regarding Provident Place. Any resident that is 62 and over and is interested in moving into Provident Place please sign up at the leasing office to receive further information

Stay in touch and Stay Connected:







www.facebook.com/nelsonasc1987 www.facebook.com/goldenacresdevelopment

Golden Acres Development

1050 NW 18th Drive Pompano Beach FL, 33069 Phone: (954) 972-1444

Fax: (954) 970-9235

Email: goldenacres@nelsonasc.com
Vebpage: www.nelsonasc.com/goldenacresdevelopment



"This institution is an equal opportunity provider, and employer." PROFESSIONALLY MANAGED BY NELSON & ASSOCIATES, INC. OWNED BY THE HOUSING AUTHORITY OF POMPANO BEACH